Il Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 15 Muski, 100m Ledno/Back
14/05/2022 - 14:38

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R.
Pioniri 2011-2010 god. (11-12 god.)
1. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 \Valis
2. PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola
3. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10  Sveti Nikola
4. SPASIC, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina
6. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina
7. GOCIC, Andrej 11  Sveti Nikola
8. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 11  Leskovac
9. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina
10. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11  Radnicki 1969
11. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11  Sveti Nikola
12. VUKIC, Veljko 11  Sveti Nikola
DSQ MITROVIC, Vuk 10  Nis 2005

Kadeti 2009-2008 god. (13-14 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08  Sveti Nikola
2. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08  Sveti Nikola
3. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica

4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Napredak
5. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac
6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak
7. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 \Valis

8. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09  Sveti Nikola
9. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica
10. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak
11. PESIC, Nenad 08  Nis 2005
12. PAVLOVOC, Lazar 09 Dubocica
13. ZLATANOV, Luka 09  Sveti Sava

Mladji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (15-16 god.)

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06  Dubocica

2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat

3. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat

4. SOSIC, llija 07 Delta

5. GANIC, Petar 07  Dubocica

6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis

7. DZOKOVIC, Sava 07 Valis

8. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06  Radnicki 1969
9. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica

Vreme Bodova

1:24.92
1:26.39
1:35.65
1:35.87
1:35.96
1:36.78
1:37.29
1:40.38
1:44.07
1:58.36
2:07.17
2:16.99
1:25.26

1:06.74
1:08.27
1:11.57
1:15.76
1:16.21
1:18.44
1:19.74
1:21.03
1:21.04
1:24.98
1:26.03
1:29.25
1:40.26

1:04.18
1:06.42
1:09.81
1:09.85
1:13.02
1:13.15
1:29.14
1:30.26
1:35.23
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 15, Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Stariji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (17-18 god.)
1.

ok wn

DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
JANKOVIC, Luka
STANKOVIC, Djordje
STEFANOVIC, Simon
BUGARINOVIC, Kosta

Otvoreno

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
JANKOVIC, Luka
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
STANKOVIC, Djordje
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
NIKOLIC, Vuk
MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
SOSIC, llija
DENKOVIC, Nemanja
STEFANOVIC, Simon
GANIC, Petar
TESANOVIC, Vuk
MILENOQVIC, Mateja
STOJANOVIC, Luka
BUGARINOVIC, Kosta
MILADINOVIC, Veljko
STEFANOVIC, Relja
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
GANIC, Pavle
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
JOVANOVIC, Filip
PESIC, Nenad
PETROVIC, Nikola
DZOKOVIC, Sava
PAVLOVOC, Lazar
JOVANOVIC, Stefan
TOMAC, David
IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije
SPASIC, Ognjen
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
TODOROVIC, Andrej
GOCIC, Andrej
ZLATANOV, Luka
MLADENOQVIC, Jovan
NIKOLIC, Filip
MILOVANOVIC, Viktor
JOVANOVIC, Jug
VUKIC, Veljko

05 Dubocica
04  Poseidon
05 Napredak
04  Dubocica
05 Valis

04  Sveti Nikola

05 Dubocica
06 Dubocica
04  Poseidon
05 Napredak
03 Valis

06 Pirat

04  Dubocica

08  Sveti Nikola
08  Sveti Nikola

07 Pirat

07 Delta

08 Crnica
05 Valis

07  Dubocica
07 Valis

08  Napredak
08 Leskovac
04  Sveti Nikola
09 Napredak

09 \Valis

09  Sveti Nikola
09 Dubocica
10 Valis

09  Napredak
08 Nis 2005

10  Sveti Nikola
07 Valis

09 Dubocica
06  Radnicki 1969
07 Crnica

10  Sveti Nikola
11  Sveti Nikola
11 Rasina

10 Rasina

11  Sveti Nikola
09  Sveti Sava
11  Leskovac
10 Rasina

11  Radnicki 1969
11 Sveti Nikola
11 Sveti Nikola

1:02.34
1:04.52
1:06.27
1:06.57
1:12.22
1:17.48

1:02.34
1:04.18
1:04.52
1:06.27
1:06.28
1:06.42
1:06.57
1:06.74
1:08.27
1:09.81
1:09.85
1:11.57
1:12.22
1:13.02
1:13.15
1:15.76
1:16.21
1:17.48
1:18.44
1:19.74
1:21.03
1:21.04
1:24.92
1:24.98
1:26.03
1:26.39
1:29.14
1:29.25
1:30.26
1:35.23
1:35.65
1:35.87
1:35.96
1:36.78
1:37.29
1:40.26
1:40.38
1:44.07
1:58.36
2:07.17
2:16.99

575
518
478
472
370
299

575
527
518
478
478
475
472
468
438
409
409
380
370
358
356
320
314
299
288
274
262
261
227
227
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216
196
196
189
161
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 15, Muski, 100m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
DSQ MITROVIC, Vuk 10  Nis 2005 1:25.26
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